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Description

 

Moisture

Ananine

Phenylalanine

Arginine

Lysine

Crude fat

Crude ash

Crude Protein 
(+/1%)

Regulatory

Storage

ME, poultry

ME, pigs

DE, rabbit

SUNFLOWER PROTEIN
 CONCENTRATE

Specification code
Date

SUN/4/PB
30/07/2021
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Protein   plant  product from sun-
flower meal, produced by special-
ly technology. Feed ingredient.  

<11%

< 1,00%

< 9,00 %

>45,00%

1,68 %

3,90%

2,17%

2,38%

9,84 MJ

12, 52 MJ

ME ruminants 10,22 MJ

13,00 MJ

According to European Community 
regulation. Derived by extraction from 
conventional (NonGMO) soybeans

In clean, dry and ventilated storage fa-
cilities, protected from pests and birds.

Formulated

Appearance  Fine powder


