

SUNFLOWER PROTEIN CONCENTRATE

Specification code Date

SUN/4/PB 30/07/2021

Product description		Amino acid content %	
Description Profile lv	otein plant product from sun- wer meal, produced by special- technology. Feed ingredient.	Lysine	1,68 %
Appearance	Fine powder	Arginine	3,90%
		Phenylalanine	2,17%
		Ananine	2,38%
Specification (as is basis)		Energy and protein value	
Moisture	<11%	ME, poultry	9,84 MJ
Crude fat	< 1,00%	ME, pigs	13,00 MJ
Crude ash	< 9,00 %	ME ruminants	10,22 MJ
Crude Protein (+/1%)	>45,00%	DE, rabbit	12, 52 MJ
Others specs		Our certificates	
Regulatory	According to European Community regulation. Derived by extraction from conventional (NonGMO) soybeans	BR@S	**************************************
Storage	In clean, dry and ventilated storage facilities, protected from pests and birds.	Agents and Brokers CERTIFICATED GMP+	Track .
		Formulated	Izabella Kedzierska

Foodcom S.A. Komedy 2/3 , 02-517 Warsaw NIP: 5213680286, REGON:147463542 www.foodcom.eu Formulated

Izabella Kędzierska ikedzierska@foodcom.pl +48 22 652 36 59

Approved by

Mateusz Augustyniak maugustyniak@foodcom.pl +48 22 652 36 59